60 m sikfutas ffi

45

50
55
60
65
70
75

85
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JEGYZOKONYV
Kégl Andras Postdas SE
Ujvari Zoltan Postas SE
Bézsenyi Tamas
Fiak Gyorgy BAB SE
Detre Zoltan Honvéd Zrinyi SE
Ban Janos Honvéd
Honti Jozsef SZAC
Melegh Imre SZAC
Dr Ruda Gy6z6 GEAC
Szabd Jozsef Fortuna

60 m sikfutas ndi

35 1. Molnar Angéla
40 1. Varga Cecilia
2. Markus Erika
55 1 Volosinovszki Zoltanné
2 Czanik Eva
3. Voros Beatrix
60 1 Géczanné Toth Zsuzsanna
2. Rinyu Mdria
3. Bozéki Anna
65 1 Szekeresné Wieland llona
2. Szasz Ferencné
3. Benes Magdolna
4, Szabé llona
80 1 Léki Tamasné
100 m sikfutas ffi
40 1. Pajka Béla
45 1. Kégl Andras
2. Ujvari Zoltan
50 1. Marczi Gy6z6
60 1. Tasi Péter
2. Sz6lI6si Istvan
65 1. Ban Janos
70 1. Honti Jozsef
2. Déri Karoly
75 1. Melegh Imre
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Margitsziget
KARC

Gyulasport
KFS DSE

ZAC
Fortuna

Eszterg. ASE
SZAC
VEDAC
Gyulasport
Pécs

Postas SE
Postas SE
Kinizsi SE
KFSDSE
DEVAk
Honvéd
SZAC

Bp Atl Szév
SZAC

7.89 mp
7.93 mp
8.23 mp
9.68 mp
9.39 mp
9.42 mp
10.46 mp
10.07 mp
11.40 mp
18.07 mp

8.49 mp
8.41 mp
9.02 mp
9.18 mp
9.71 mp
10.98 mp
9.59 mp
11.22 mp
19.34 mp
11.24 mp
11.54 mp
12.39 mp
13.40 mp
13.67 mp

13.95 mp
12.51 mp
12.67 mp
13.58 mp
15.05 mp
19.94 mp
15.27 mp
17.34 mp
20.07 mp
16.81 mp



100 m gatf futas ffi
60 1. Bodnar Gabor

200 m sikfutas ffi

40 1.  P&jkaBéla

45 1. Marhoffer Norbert
2. Kégl Andras

3. Ujvari Zoltan
50 1. Kdsa Zoltan

2. Czukor Jézsef
60 1. Bodnar Gabor

2. Tasi Péter
75 1. Szuda Karoly
80 1. Zsolnay Istvan

200 m sikfutas noi
35 1. Kirdly Kinga

2. Molnar Angéla
40 1. Varga Cecilia

2. Markus Erika

3. Magyar Beatrix
45 1. Kandasz Gabriella
50 1. Komka Zsuzsanna
65 1. Dr Ercsényi Edit

400 m sikfutas néi
45 1. Batori Noémi

2. Dr Sulyok Anita
50 1. Steiner Rita
65 1. Dr Ercsényi Edit
70 1. Szurok Eta

400 m sikfutas ffi
40 1. Karoly Laszlo
2. Cziganyik Rezsé

45 1. Ujvari Zoltan
50 1. Késa Zoltan
60 1. Jurth Gyula
65 1. Bogdan Laszlé

800 m sikfutas noi

50 1. Komka Zsuzsanna
2. Steiner Rita

65 1. Danyiné Varga llona

TFSE

KFSDSE
Postas SE
Postas SE
VEDAC
Honvéd
TFSE
KFSDSE
Albertirsa
Vasas

VEDAC
Margitsziget
KARC

KFS DSE
SAC
SE

FTC

SE

SAC

SE

Hunyadi DSE

Egri Honvéd SE

Postas SE
VEDAC
BAB SE

SAC
SAC
UTE

16.62 mp

29.55 mp
25.71 mp
26.25mp
27.16 mp
25.60 mp
30.34 mp
27.24 mp
35.96 mp
40.66 mp
45.94 mp

28.46 mp
30.41 mp
29.76 mp
30.83 mp
32.37 mp
31.55mp
37.60 mp
44.22 mp

1,13.95mp
1,16.58 mp
1,32.83 mp
1,40.92 mp
1,34.77 mp

55.57 mp
2,24.25mp
1,42.37 mp

56.96 mp
1,44.79 mp
2,04.89 mp

3,07.7 mp
3,41.8 mp
3,18.7 mp



800 m sikfutas ffi
35 1. Szurok Balazs

45 1. Gladys Zoltan

55 1. Telek Andras

65 1. Bogddan Laszld

70 1. Dr Moldvay Istvan

1500 m sikfutas ffi

40 1. Boross Gabor
2. Karoly LaszIo

60 1. Harsanyi Tamas

1500 m sikfutas néi

30 1. DR Weig Vivien Eva
45 1. Sulyok Anita

50 1. Steiner Rita

3000 m sikfutas ffi

30 1 Lukacsi Levente
35 1. Szurok Baldzs
65 1. Reisch Jozsef
75 1. Janosi Gyorgy
2. Dr Soés Laszld

3000 m sikfutas nGi
55 1.  SimakEva
65 1. Marusakné Kovacs Brigitta

3000 m gyaloglas néi

35 Torma Anett

40 Erin Talcott

Biréné Dr Molnar Valéria
Dr Sulyok Anita

Papainé Stengel Agnes
Verebi llona

Bodrokos Horvath Kata

1

1

2
45 1
1
1
1.
2. Varré Istvanné
3
4
1
2.
3.
1
2.

50
55
60

Demeter Mdria

Horvéathné Vatali Eva
Richer Aniké

Kemény Istvanné
Oroszlany Istvanné
Hartayné Vértessy Marta
Szabé Istvanné

65

75

Zenit SE
Zenit SE

DEVAK

BEAC
Egri Honvéd SE
BEAC

BEAC
SE
SAC

Zenit SE
Zenit SE
SZAC
FTC
SZAC

SZAC
DEVAK

Sharc AC
BEAC
Hodidk SA
KNSE
KNSE
Dobo SE
KNSE
Fortuna
KNSE
Fortuna
KNSE
KNSE
KNSE
KNSE

2,22.9 mp
2,22.9 mp
2,25.2 mp
3,15.5mp
3,36.8 mp

4,18.4 mp
4,48.7 mp
5,38.6 mp

5,18.9 mp
6,38.3 mp
7,40.8 mp

10,05.7 mp
10,06.2 mp
12,50.5 mP
15,44.0 mp
18,43.7 mp

14,13.1 mp
16,43.2 mp

14,48.8 mp
15,02.3 mp
15,02.7 mp
18,15.9 mp
25,28.6 mp
32,00.3 mp
16,36.6 mp
25,39.9 mp
28,23.9mp
32,00.9 mp
28,24.5 mp
30,17.3 mp
31,33.9mp
27,19.0 mp
37,16.5mp



